

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT			
£204 . .	1 2.60	12 . .	216 . .		
216 . .	1/11/60	72 . .	288 . .	Letter 23/11/60	
288 . .	1.2.61	24 . .	312 . .		
312 . .	1.2.62	24 . .	336 . .		
336 . .	1/5/62	24 . .	360 . .	Letter 25/5/62	
360 . .	1/2/63	24 . .	384 . .		
384 . .	1/2/64	24 . .	408 . .		
408 . .	1/2/65	36 . .	444 . .		
444 . .	1.5.65	24 . .	468 . .		
468 . .	1.2.66	48 . .	516 . .		
516 . .	1.7.68	36 . .	552 . .		
552 . .	1.11.68	60 . .	612 . .	Letter 22.11.68	
\$1224.00	1.7.69	\$102.00	\$1326.00		
\$1326.00	1.7.70	\$260.00	\$1586.00		
1586.00	1.7.71	208.00	1794.00		
1794.00	18.1.72	624.00	2418.00		

ATMA RAM (s/o Ram Sewak) Card No.2

NAME IN FULL

PLACE OF BIRTH:

WHERE ENGAGED:

DATE OF BIRTH:

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

RELIGION:

RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT	
	LAUTOKA	Shipping Clerk Office Supervisor		

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$2418.00	1.7.72	\$156.00	\$2574.00	
2574.00	1.1.73	312.00	2886.00	
2886.00	1.1.74	375.00	3261.00	
3261.00	2.7.74	306.00	3567.00	COL Adjustment
3567.00	1.1.75	1233.00	4800.00	
4800.00	1.1.76	600.00	5400.00	